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Party Rentals
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www.islandbreezerentals.com

Fees for Canopy Setup/Breakdown

Setup Only

10 x 20

10 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)

18 x 20 or 20 x 20

18 x 20 or 20 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)
18 x 27

18 x 27 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)

Breakdown Only

10 x 20

10 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)

18 x 20 or 20 x 20

18 x 20 or 20 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)
18 x 27

18 x 27 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)

Setup and Breakdown

10 x 20

10 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)

18 x 20 or 20 x 20

18 x 20 or 20 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)
18 x 27

18 x 27 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)

$30.00
$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$60.00
$75.00

$30.00
$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$60.00
$75.00

$50.00
$80.00
$90.00
$120.00
$110.00
$140.00



