

Fees for Canopy Setup/Breakdown

Setup Only

10 x 20	\$30.00
10 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$45.00
18 x 20 or 20 x 20	\$50.00
18 x 20 or 20 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$65.00
18 x 27	\$60.00
18 x 27 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$75.00

Breakdown Only

10 x 20	\$30.00
10 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$45.00
18 x 20 or 20 x 20	\$50.00
18 x 20 or 20 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$65.00
18 x 27	\$60.00
18 x 27 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$75.00

Setup and Breakdown

10 x 20	\$50.00
10 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$80.00
18 x 20 or 20 x 20	\$90.00
18 x 20 or 20 x 20 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$120.00
18 x 27	\$110.00
18 x 27 with Side Panels (Enclosure Kit)	\$140.00